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HIGHLIGHTS:

MONTHLY OPERATING ACTIVITIES - JULY 1988

The unit entered this reporting period at its administrative power limit of
90K.

Gross electrical generation for the month of July was 694,150 MWH.

SUMMARY

There were no significant operating events during the month of July.
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MAJOR SAFETY-RELATED MAINTENANCE

JULY 1988

Boric Acid transfer pump 81 leaking oil at the coupling between pump
and motor. The pump was rebuilt and tested for operability.



N. R. C. OPERATING DATA REPORT
DOCKET NO. 50-315

DATE 8/1/88
COMPLETED BY H.B. GILES

TELEPHONE 616-465-5901
OPERATING STATUS
1. Unit Name D. C. Cook Unit 1
2. Reporting Period JULY 1988 ',notes
3. Licensed Thermal Power (MWt) 3250
4. Name Plate Rating (Gross MWe) 1152
5. Design Electrical Rating (Net MWe) 1030
6. Maximum Dependable Capacity (GROSS MWe) 1056
7. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Net MWe) 1020
8. If Changes Occur in Capacity Ratings (Items no. 3 through 7) Since

Last Report Give Reasons

9. Power Level To Which Restricted. If Any (Net MWe)
10. Reasons For Restrictions. 1:f Any:

11. Hours in Reporting Period
12. No. of Hrs. Reactor Was Crit..ical
13. Reactor Reserve Shutdown Hours
14. Hours Generator on Line
15. Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours
16. Gross Therm. Energy Gen. (MWH)
17 'ross Elect. Energy Gen. (MWH)
18. Net Elect. Energy Gen. (MWH)
19 'nit Service Factor
20 'nit Availability Factor
21. Unit Capacity Factor (MDC Net)
22. Unit Capacity Factor (DER Net)
23. Unit Forced Outage Rate
24. Shutdowns Scheduled over Next Six

This Mo. Yr. to Date
744.0 5111.0
744.0 5058.3

0.0 0.0
744.0 5046.0

0.0 0.0
2182564 14497914

GD4150 4700190
667090 4517257

100 ' 98.7
100.0 98.7
87.9 86.7
87.1 85.8
0.0 0.5

Months (Type, Date,and

Cumm.
119063. 0
86896.2

463.0
85283.5

321.0
247496912

80844860
77748255

72.9
72.9
65.1
63.0
7.9

Durat.inn):

25. If Shut Down At End of Report Period, Estimated Date of Startup-

26. Units in Test Status (Prior to Commercial Operation)-
Porcast

INITIALCRITICALITY
INITIALELECTRICITY
COMMERCIAL OPERATION

Achieved
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IIATE
I:OMtl~llIIY

TELKtllONE

N<. I4tc r PV)

Ie)
I.Le«see

I!vcr<I
Rep»rl 4

Cause & C'»rtectjrc
Acti»it I<>

Prevent Rect«re<tee

There were no unit shutdowns or
power reductions during the month
of July. The unit-operated. at its
administrative power limit of 90'l.

i I
I:: F»teed
S: S<:hcd<dcd

I<I/77)

Reas<xt:
A-E<jtrlpntcllt I'ail«le (Explain)
II.Malnlenattce»i Tesj
C Ref«cling
I) Rciujatrrry Restrktl»n
I:+<erat»r lralrtlttij& Ucensc I xat<Nnatl»u
I'.Adntinlst ra tive
I3 Oj<cratl«rtaj F~rr» Ilixjdai»I
IIOilier IExpbittl

3
Methyl:
I.Manual
2 Matinal S<:rant.
3 Aut»«talk S<:tant.
44)tltct IExplain)

4
Exhibit Ci - lusts«cti»ns
f»t Prcparatl«rt »f I)ata
I'.«lty bbecis («I Ilecrtsec
Event Rcj<»r I Ij.l!R) I'ile INlIRI (e.
OI6j)

1'xi)tblt I Sa«IL S»ulcc





AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL (MWe-Net)

DOCKET NO. 50-315
UNIT ONE
DATE 8/1/88
COMPLETED BY H.B. GILES
TELEPHONE 616-465-5901

DAY

1
2
3

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

MONTH

AVERAGE DAILY
POWER LEVEL

913
912
907
904
904
901
903
902
900
890
893
898
901
893
891
893

JULY 1988

DAY

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

AVERAGE DAILY
POWER LEVEL

892
891
901
909
907
906
904
897
890
892
885
880
880
878
880



Indiana Michigan
Power Company
Cook Nuclear Plant
P.O. 8ox 458
Bridgrnan, Ml 49106
616 465 5901

INDIANA
AIICHIGAN
POWER

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn: Document Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 20555

August 5, 1988

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to the requirements of Donald C. Cook Nuclear Plant Unit 1
Technical Specification 6.9. 1. 10, the attached Monthly Operating
Report for the month of July 1988 is submitted.

Sincerely,

W. G. Smith, Jr.
Plant Manager

WGS/jd

cc: D. H. Williams, Jr.
M. P. Alexich
R. W. Jurgensen
R. C. Callen
C. A. Erikson
D. W. Paul
D. R. Hahn
J. J. Markowsky
J. R. Sampson
PNSRC File
INPO Records Center
ANI Nuclear Engineering Department
T. R. Stephens
NRC Region III
B. L. Jorgensen
S. L. Mall
D. A. Timberlake
EPRI —Nuclear Safety Analysis Center
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